2024 CLEAR BROOK VOLLEYBALL

As of: 4/30/24

Day Date Opponent Site Var w aA 9B |
Fri £/9/2024 Pearland Scrimmage Pearland 9:00 5:00 9:00 EI:DD'
Sat 8/10/2024 |Clear Falls Scrimmage Clear Falls 9:00 9:00 9:00 EI:DDl
Tues 8/13/2024 |5t Agnes St. Agnes 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30)
Thur £/15/2024 |Pearland Varsity Tournament Pearland area |TBA
Fri 8/16/2024 |Pearland Varsity Tournament Pearland area |[TBA
Sat 8/17/2024 |Pearland Varsity Tournament Pearland area |[TBA
Tues 8/20/2024 |Kingwood BROOK 5:30 4:30 4:30
Tues 8/20/2024 9B vs Clear Lake BROOK 5:30
Thur 8/22/2024 |Dickinson Varsity Tournament Dickinson TBA
Fr 8/23/2024 |South Houston BROOK 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30
Sat £/24/2024 |Dickinson Varsity Tournament Dickinson TBA
Tues 8/27/2024 |Friendswood Brook 5:30 4:30 4:30

8/27/2024 | LaPorteB 5:30]
Fri 8/30/2024 |CyFalls Cy Falls s:30]  430] 430 s5:30)
Sat 8/31/2024 |Goose Creek CSD IV Tourn Goose Creek TBD

£/31/2024 |Goose Creek CSD 9A Tourn Sterling HS TBD
Tues 9/3,/2024|Northshare M5 6:30 5:30 4:30
Tues 8/3/2024| B @ Pasadena Memaorial Pasa. Memaor. 5:300
Thur 9/5/2024(CCISD Varsity Invitationa Brook TEA
Fri 9/6/2024|Porter (no B) Porter 630 5:30 4:30
Sat 9/7/2024|CCISD Varsity Invitational TBD TBA
Tues 9/10/2024|Travis (Brook Bound) Brook 6:30 5:30 4:30

9/10/2024| B @ Deer Park DP 4300

Fr 9/13/2024|*Clear Springs Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15
Sat 9,/14,/2024|Alvin 96 Tournament Alvin TBA
Tues 9/17/2024|Dickinson Dickinson 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15
Fr 9/20/2024|Deer Park Brook 4:15 5:30 5:15 4:15
Sat 9,/21,/2024(CCISD 9A Tournament Lake TBA
Sat 9/21/2024|CCISD 2B Tournament Springs TBA
Tues 9,/24/2024|*Clear Creek Creek 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15
Fr 9/27/2024|*Clear Falls (Teacher App) Brook
Tues 10/1,/2024|*Clear Lake (Pink Our) Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15
Fri 10/4/2024|*Brazoswood (hoco) Bwood 5:15 4:00 4:00Q
Sat 10/5/2024(*Brazoswood Bwood 11:30
Sat 10/5/2024(CCISD IV Tournament BROOK TBA
Tues 10/8/2024|*Clear Springs Springs 6:00 4:45 4:15 515
Fr 10/11/2024 | *Dickinson (Parent App) Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15
Tues 10/15/2024(*Deer Park Deer Park 6:00 4:45 415 515
Fr 10/18/2024 | *Clear Creek (5r. Might) Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15
Tues 10/22/2024|*Clear Falls Falls
Fr 10/25/2024|*Clear Lake Lake 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15
Tues 10/29/2024|*Brazoswood Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15
Mon/Tue| 11/5/2024|BI DISTRICT PLAYOFFS TBA TBA
Fri 11/8/2024|AREA PLAYOFFS TBA TBA

Head Coach: Meredith Thompson

Assistants: Hannah Ray, Rebekah Ordoyne, Emilie Cooper

Athletic Trainers: teve Tran, Ayana Reyes

Bold denotes home match

* denotes district match

HoCo - Homecoming

BE-Brook Bound



Clear Creek Volleyball 2024

Day Date Opponent Site VAR W A B
Fri. Ang 9 {scrimmage) Memaorial College Station, Langham Creek Memorial 10:00 10200 10:00 10000
Sat Aug 10 (smnmaze) Episcopal, Alvin, Santa Fe Clear Creek B30 B30 B:30
(scrimmape) Episcopal, Alvin Pasadena Memorial Clear Creek 8:30

Mon Aung 12 (scimmage) Friendswood Clear Creek 4:30 4:30 4:30 4:30
Tue Aug 13 . Clear Creek 6200 4:45 415 ne B

Dickinson B Clear Creek 5:15
Thr-5at Ang 15-17 Eaty/Cy Fair ISD Varsity Tourmsment Eaty/Cy Fair ISD Schools TB.
Tue Aug 20 # Dobie Clear Creek .00 445 415 5:15
Thu-5at Aung 22-24 Frauleinfest Varsity Towrmament Wew Braunfals TBA
Tue Aug 27 Bellaire Bellaire 630 530 430 o B

Deer Park B Dear Park 4:30
Fr Aug 30 Eaty Eaty 530 430 430 5:30
Sat Aug 31 Goose Creek MMemorial TV Tourmamsmnt Goose Creek Mermorial TBA

Baytoam Sterling Freshmsn A & B Toumamen: Baytown Sterling TBA TBA
Tue Sep 3 Santa Fe Santa Fe 6:30 530 430

Clear Falls B Clear Falls 5:30
Thu, Sat Sep 3,7 CCISD Warsity Tourmament CCISD Schools TBA
Fr Sep 6 Stratfiord Siratford OFF 6:00 5:00 4:00
Tue Sep 10 Clemants Clear Creek 6:00 445 415

Pasadena Memorizl B Clear Creek 5:15
Fr Sep 13 *Diickinson Clear Creek G6:00 445 415 5:15
Sat Sep 14 Towa Colony TV Tonrmamesnt Iowa Colomy TBA

Manvel Frecshrmen A Tournament Miamvel TBA

Alvin Freshmen B Toumsament Alvin TBA
Tue Sep 17 *Diear Park Dhear Park G:00 5:00 4:30 5:30
Fr Sep 20 *Clear Falls Clear Creek 6:00 445 415 5:15
Sat Sep 21 CCISD Freshman A Touwmament Clear Lake TBA

CCISD Freshman B Tournament Clear Springs TBA
Tue Sep 24 %9*Clear Brook Clear Creek .00 445 415 5:15
Fri Sep 27 *Clear Lake Clear Lake 6200 4:45 415 5:15
Tue Oct 1 *Brazoswood Clear Creek .00 445 415 5:15
Fri Oct 4 HC *Clear Springs Clear Creek 4:15 515 415 515
Sat Oct s CCISD IV Toumament Clear Brook TBA
Tue Oct 8 *Drickinson Dickinson 6:00 445 415 515
Thm Oct 10 * *Dear Park Clear Creek 6:00 445 415 515
Tue Oct 15 *Clear Falls Clear Falls 6:00 445 415 515
Fri Oct 18 *Clear Brook Clear Brook 6:00 445 415 515
Tue Oct 22 +*Clear Lake Clear Creek 6:00 445 415 5:15
Fr Oct 25 *Brazoswood Brazoswood 6:00 445 415 5:15
Tue Oct 29 *Clear Springs Clear Springs 6:00 445 415 5:15
Fr Now 1 Playoff Warm TUp Match TBA TBA TBA
8720 # Throwback Night
* Diistrict 2464 match
©/24 % Junier Hizh Night
10/4 HC Clear Creek Homegoming
10v10 * Courtside Crazies T-Shir Giveaway
10422 + Senior Wight
Day Date Flayoff Romnd Site
Mon or Tue MNovdar§ Bi-Dismict Playof: TEBA
Thu or Fri or Sat Kov 1. Bord Area Payoffs TBA
Mo or Tue Nov 11 ar 12 Fegional (uarterfinals TBA
Fr Nov 15 Fegional 5emifinals HISD Delmar Fieldhouse
Sar Nov 16 Regional Fimal HISD Delmar Fieldhouse
Fr Nov 22 Stare Semifinals (Garland ISD) Curtis Culwell Center
Sar Nov 23 State Championship Garland I5D Curtis Culwell Center

Varsity Cmr_h Scott Snmmis

Email:

CCHS Valizyball Office Phona: 281-284-1770
CCHS Valleyball Booster Chih Website: www cleancreekvolleyball org
CCHS Valizyball Twitter: @@iCresk Vhall

Updated 7/29/24



Clear Falls Volleyball 2024 @

Date Day Opponent Site A B JV Varsity
8/9 F Falls Scrimmage Home 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00
8/10 Sat. Falls Scrimmage Home 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00
813 T Santa Fe'La Porte Away 4:30  [#30-LaPome| 5230 6:30
8/15-817 | Th-Sat. LGE Varsity Tounament | Georgetown TBA
820 T Galveston Ball Away 4:30 3:30 6:30
VR EVY | Th &5 Dickinson Towrnament Away TBA
823 F Tompkins Away 4:30 5:30 4:30 530
827 T  |Sunmmer Cresk/P Memoral acernen |  Home 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
830 F Friendswood/Clear Lake Away 4:30  |5:30-Lake 4:30 6:00
93 T CrosbyClear Creek (otemediss Wigte) | Home 4:30  [5:30- Cresk 4:30 3:30
0/5 Th CCISD Varsity Toumey Home TBA
9/6 F Clements/Alvin Away 4:30 | 430-Akin| 430 3:30
97 Sat CCISD Varsity Toumey Creek Falls TBA
910 T Shadow Creek/La Porte Away 4:30 | 430-1aPes 3:30 6:30
9/13 F Deer Park* (Homacoming) Home 3:30 5:30 4:15 4:15
9/14 Sat. | Alvin SubVarsity Townaments |  Away Mamvel Alvin | Towa Calomy
a7 T Brazoswood* Away 4:15 513 4:45 6:00
920 F Clear Creek* Away 4:15 515 4:45 6:00
021 Sat. CCISD 9A Toumey Lake Lake
921 Sat. CCISD 9B Tourney Springs Springs
924 T Clear Springs® (Parent Might) Home 4:15 3:15 4:45 6:00
027 F Clear Brook* Away 4:15 5:135 4:45 6:00
928 Sat. | Dickinson Sub Varsity Tourney |  Away DHS |EmnzJH| DHS
1071 T Dickinscn® Home 4:15 5:13 4:45 6:00
10v4 F Clear Lake* Away 4:15 513 4:45 6:00
10V5 Sat. CCISD JV Touney Away Brook
10/E T Deer Patk® Away 4:30 5:30 5:00 6:00
10V11 F Brazoswood* Home 4:15 513 4:45 6:00
10/115 T Clear Creek™ (Dig Pink) Home 4:15 5:13 4:45 6:00
10718 F Clear Springs* Away 4:15 513 4:45 6:00
10722 T Clear Brook* Home 4:15 5:135 4:45 6:00
10v25 F Dickinson® Away 4:15 513 4:45 6:00
10/29 T Clear Lake* (Senior Knight) Home 4:15 513 4:45 6:00
Head Coach: Alison Williams | | Destrct Cert: 1171
Assistant Coaches: Ashley Vaughn Sarsh Edwards, Evan Bi-Distmict: 11/4-5
Elkins — Area 1188
Principal - Elayre Poa Fegiomal Cuarerfinals; 11/11-12

i : . . Plerional Tourament: 11/14-16
Campus Coordinators - Shannen Osbome & Zach Head Siate T 112115

Arhletic Traimers - Tamantha Wofford - Ezeji and Fred Miller

Updstiod 522774




CLEAR LAKE FALCON VOLLEYBALL 2024 (Tentative)

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE aoB oA JvV v
Friday Bfgf2q Multi Team Scrimmage Pearland 8:30 8:30 B30 830
Saturday 8/10/24 Multi Team Scrimmage Manvel gI00 gI00 900 Q:00
Tuesday 8/13/24 SoHo/Almeta Tri Match | 5 Houston
Thurs-5at 8/15-8B/17 Westwood Tourney Austin, TX
Tuesday 8/z20/24 LaPorte Home
Clear Brook Away
Thurs/Sat Bfoo & B/24 Dickinson Tourney Dickinson
Friday 8/23/24 Santa Fe Home
Pasadena Memorial Home
Tuesday 8/27/24 Barbers Hill Away
Dickinson Home
Friday B/30/24 Atascocita Home
Clear Falls Home
Tuesday q/3/24 Bellaire Home
LaPorte Away
Thurs/Sat g/5 & af7 CCI5D Varsity Tourney CCISD
Friday 9/6/24 Spring Away 3130 4130 430 330
Tuesday g/10/24 Davis Home 530 4:30 4:30 530
Friday g/13/24 Brazoswood® 2 Home 515 4:15 4:45 6:00
Tuesday 9/17/24 Clear Springs* Away 5.15 4:15 4:45 600
Friday afao/24 Dickinson* HOMECOMING 5115 4:15 530 4715
Saturday Jarfza CCISD gtf Tourney CCISD Springs Lake
Tuesday 9/24/24 Deer Park Away 530 4:30 5100 600
Friday g/27/24 Clear Creek*! Home 5115 415 4:45 6:00
Saturday g/28/24 DHS Tourney Dickinson DHS DHS DHS -
Tuesday 10124 Clear Brook Away 515 4:15 4:45 6:00
Friday 10/4/24 Clear Falls*®+ Home 5.15 4:15 4:45 600
Saturday 105 24 CCISD JV Tourney CCISD Erook
Tuesday 10/8/24 Brazoswood®* Away 5115 4115 4245 6:00
Thursday 10/10/24 Clear Springs* Home 5.15 4:15 4:45 600
Tuesday 10/15/2 Dickinson* Away 515 415 4:45 6:00
Friday 10/18/24 Deer Park %y Home 515 4115 530 4:15
Tuesday 10/22/24 Clear Creek Away 5.15 4:15 4:45 600
Friday 10/25/24 Clear Brook*s Home 5.15 4:15 4:45 600
Tuesday 10/29/24 Clear Falls Away 5.15 4:15 4:45 600
*District Match 'Parent Wight =Intermediate Might Ssenior Might Y Teacher Night +Dig Fink

Head Coach: CiCi Anderson

Assistants: Sophie Schaff, Lauren Lane, Mikayla Mata

Athletic Director: Kirby Killingsworth

‘Women's Coordinator: Lisa Manis

Principal: Elizabeth Raska

updated 3/10/24



2024 Clear Springs Volleyball

bay bDate Opponent Site VAR IV A B
Fri Aug 9 (scrimmage) Clear Falls Clear Falls 8:55 8:00 855 800
Sat  Aug 10 (scrimmage)  Dawscn Cawson 8:00 800 800
Clear Falls Clear Falls 8:00
Tue  Aug 13 George Ranch Seorge Ranch 5:30 430 4:30 5:30
Th-5 Aug 15-17 Peartand Varsity Tournameni AWVA TBA
Tue  Aug 20 Katy Tompkins Tompkins 5:30  4:30  4:30 5:30
Fri Aug 23 Stratford Clear Springs 530 4:30 430 530
Tue  Aug 27 5t Agnes 51 Agnes 530 430 430 5:30
Th-5 Aug 29-31 VolleyPalooza Austim, Tx TBA
Tue  Sep 3 Friendswoed Friendswood 6:30 5:30 430 noB
Thur Sep 5 CCTS0 Tournament Clear Springs 2:00
Fri Sep & Fulshear Clear Springs 5:30 4:30 430 moB
LaPorte Clear Springs 5:30
Sat Sep 7 CCISD Tournament TBD TBA
Tues Sep 10 Atascocita Atascocita 6:30 530 430 moB
Fri Sep 13 Clear Brock Clear Brook £:100 4:45 4113 515
Sat Sep 14 Manvel TV Tournament Marnvel TBA
Sat Sep 14 Shadow Creek 24 Tourn Shadow Creek TBA
Tus  Sep 17 Clear Lake Clear Springs 6:00 4:45 4:15 51
Fri Sep 20 Brazoswoed Brazosweod £:00 4:45 4115 5:15
Sat Sep 21 CCTSD 9A Tournament Clear Lake TBA
Tus  Sep 24 Clear Fallz Clear Fallz £:00 4:45 4:15 5:15
Fri Sep 27 Dickinzon (Homecoming) Clear Springs 4:15 4:15 5:30 5:30
Sat Sep 28 Dickinson Tournament Dickinsomn TED
Saf Sep 28 Dickinson Tournamet Dickinson TED
Tue Qetl Ceer Park Deer Park &£:1%5 5:00 430 5:30
Fri Cet 4 Clear Creck (CSHS HE) Clear Creck 4:1% 4:15 3130 5:30
Sat Oct 3 CCISD JV Tournament Clear Brook TBA
Tue Oct 8 Clear Brock (Teacher Might) Clear Springs £:00 4:45 4:15 515
Thur Qet 10 Clear Lake Clear Lake £:00 4:45 4115 5:15
Tue Oct 15 Brazoswood (Senier Might) Clear Springs £:00 4:45 4:15 515
Fri Oet 18 Clear Fallz Clear Springs £:00 4:45 4:15 E5:15
Tue Qet 22 Lickinzon Lickinzon £:00 4:45 4:15 5:15
Fri Qet 25 Geer Park Clear Springs £:00 4:45 4:14 5:15
Tus  Oet 29 Clear Creek Clear Springs 6:00 4:45 4:15 51
Varsity Coach: Shannon McClellen CCISD AD:  Kirby Killingsworth

IV Coach: Ryan Davies C5HS Principal: Lr. Mandy Scott
Freshman A:  Lindsay Clark C5HS &irls Coord: Jennifer Knight
Freshman B: C5HS Boys Coord: Anthony Renfro



